
1 08/02/2023 12:22Darragh O'Brien (Housing)

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20221 August 2022 - 
7 August 2022

Monday 1 August
Bank holiday

Wednesday 3 August

Friday 5 August

Tuesday 2 August

Thursday 4 August

Saturday 6 August

Sunday 7 August



2 08/02/2023 12:22Darragh O'Brien (Housing)

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20228 August 2022 - 
14 August 2022

Monday 8 August

Wednesday 10 August
18:30 - 20:00 PP (LH2000)

Friday 12 August
10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with AG (VC)
11:00 - 13:00 Ballaghaderreen Management meeting 12/8/2022

Tuesday 9 August

Thursday 11 August
11:00 - 12:00 Follow up meeting re: ABP  (VC ) - Ciara 
Shaughnessy (Housing)

Saturday 13 August

Sunday 14 August



3 08/02/2023 12:22Darragh O'Brien (Housing)

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202215 August 2022 - 
21 August 2022

Monday 15 August
12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with AGO  (VC) - Attorney

Wednesday 17 August
13:00 - 13:30 CO Meeting (Grand Hotel)
18:30 - 20:00 PP (LH2000)

Friday 19 August
10:00 - 11:00 CO  Meeting (Estuary view )

Tuesday 16 August
11:30 - 12:00 Post Cabinet meeting with Advisers (CH / LH)
12:00 - 12:30 Diary Meeting (CH)
16:00 - 16:30 CO EVENT 

Thursday 18 August
11:30 - 16:30 Nations Cup, Dublin Horse Show  (Council Room, 
Minerva Suite, RDS Main Building)

Saturday 20 August

Sunday 21 August



4 08/02/2023 12:22Darragh O'Brien (Housing)

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202222 August 2022 - 
28 August 2022

Monday 22 August
16:30 - 18:30 Drugs Task Force Governance Meeting - Bríd 
Walsh (Malahide)

Wednesday 24 August
11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with Niall Gleeson (Grand Hotel)
13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Pat Montague CDA ( Drumcondra)
14:30 - 15:30 CO Meeting (Swords)
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with ABP Chair  (Grand Hotel)
18:30 - 20:00 PP (LH2000)

Friday 26 August
08:00 - 08:30 Newstalk Breakfast 8:10am  (Phone )
11:00 - 11:30 CO: Meeting (The Grand Hotel, Malahide. Co Dublin)
12:00 - 12:30 CO Meeting (Tea Room Malahide Castle)
14:00 - 14:30 Meeting w/ Cllr Adrian Henchy (Grand Hotel )
15:00 - 15:30 CO 3pm Drugs Task Force Meeting (Grand hotel 
Malahide)

Tuesday 23 August
10:00 - 10:15 An Bord Pleanála Review - pre meeting (Zoom) - 
Tighe, Cormac
10:15 - 11:15 OPR Review  (Zoom) - Tighe, Cormac
11:00 - 11:30 CO Meeting (ALSAA)
11:15 - 11:45 Incorporeal meeting of the Government
13:30 - 14:30 officially open Cost Rental homes in Kilcarbery  
(Kilcarbery, Clondalkin)

Thursday 25 August

Saturday 27 August
12:00 - 17:00 FYI Ukrainian Culture Festival  (Mountjoy Square 
Park Dublin 1)
12:30 - 13:00 CO Meeting (Kinsealy)

Sunday 28 August
14:00 - 15:00 Official Opening of Skerries Rugby Club 3G 
artificial rugby pitch (Skerries Rugby Club, HolmPatrick, Skerries, 
Co. Dublin K34 C927)



5 08/02/2023 12:22Darragh O'Brien (Housing)

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202229 August 2022 - 
4 September 2022

Monday 29 August
00:00 MINISTER O'Brien ROSTER FOR SUMMER 2022 (LH)
11:00 - 11:30 launch Hail Annual Report  (VC)
11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with An Taoiseach

Wednesday 31 August
00:00 MINISTER O'Brien ROSTER FOR SUMMER 2022 (LH)

10:00 - 12:00 Government Meeting (Dublin Castle)
10:00 - 11:30 FW: Meeting with American Delegation re: 
Housing and Homeless policy (Conference Room, Custom House) -
Sinead Healy (Housing)
13:00 - 13:30 Diary meeting
15:00 - 15:40 Follow up briefing on DFB (CH)
15:45 - 16:15 Submissions

Friday 2 September
11:00 - 11:30 CO 11am  Launch of 1st Garda Clinic in Naul 
(Community Centre Naul Village)
12:00 - 13:00 CO Constituent meeting (St Margarets)
13:15 - 14:15 CO Constituent Meeting (Carneigie Court Swords)
14:00 - 14:30 Visit Swords Centre  (K67 VR88 ) - Darragh O'Brien 
(Housing)
15:30 - 16:00 CO Tour Malahide Castle TBC
16:30 - 17:00 CO 4.30 Seamount Cllr Eoghan O'Brien

Tuesday 30 August
MINISTER O'Brien ROSTER FOR SUMMER 2022 (LH)

11:30 - 13:00 Ulster Canal - Foundation Stone (Ulster Canal 
Stores, Cara St, Crossmoyle, Clones, Co. Monaghan, H23 DN76)
13:00 - 13:30 Drive to Lakeland Dairies (H12 NP74) - Darragh 
O'Brien (Housing)
13:30 - 14:00 Visit Lakeland Dairies (Cavan (Time TBC))

Thursday 1 September
19:00 - 22:00 FIFA World Cup Qualifier- Republic of Ireland v 
Finland  (Tallaght Stadium)

Saturday 3 September

Sunday 4 September
13:00 - 13:30 CO 1pm to 5pm Ukrainian Family Fun Day in 
Swords Castle 


